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Red Division

Jahnke DPPR

High Tide

Cougar Dynasty

The Man Comes Around

Blue Division

Dynasty 2
Meshuggah Smacks
Can you Digg it?

Kc pitbulls

White Division

Dependsonwholdraft
Waivers Squad D3
Keef Spillers
Godsquad

PTS
590.65
498.20
461.90
420.75

PTS
564.20
441.30
408.95
405.20

PTS
534.60
486.85
470.10
347.70
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BEHIND

-92.45
-128.75
-169.90

BEHIND

-122.90

-155.25

-159.00

BEHIND

-47.75

-64.50
-186.90

OPT
183.80
155.50
119.60
146.35

OPT
137.15
92.30
137.60
121.80

OPT
174.15
125.45
131.40
128.85

MER
321.4%
320.4%
386.2%
287.5%

MER
411.4%
478.1%
297.2%
332.7%

MER
307.0%
388.1%
357.8%
269.8%
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